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27.01.2024
25.02.2024
23.03.2024
27./28.04.2024

01.06.2024
06.07.2024
03.08.2024
07.09.2024
28.09.2024
12.10.2024
02.11.2024
08./09./10.11.24
24.11.2024
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VERANSTALTU

Ho’oponopono im Tipi
Chakra-Dance
Friihlingskraft-Feuer

7 Saulen des Selbst
(Selbstheilungs- und Chakra-Workshop)

Chakra-Wanderung
Waldbaden/Waldmeditation
Waldbaden/Waldmeditation
Waldbaden/Waldmeditation
Chakra-Wanderung
Herbstkraft-Feuer
Ho’oponopono im Tipi
Seminar auf der Rigi
Chakra-Dance

Anmeldung

kontakt@deinenherzweggehen.ch

07838713695

www.deinenherzweggehen.ch




